
Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements
* Sweet Choice! These items contains more than 25g of sugar per serving.

SHARING

SIDES

SOURDOUGH & BUTTER

BAKED POTATO WEDGES
WITH GARLIC MAYO

HOMEMADE MASH POTATO

KIDS

CHICKEN DIPPERS & WEDGES 

MAC & CHEESE

CHEESEBURGER

£7

£16

£3.5

£17

£5

£14

BREAD & HUMMUS 
CREAMY HUMMUS TOPPED WITH PAPRIKA &
ROASTED GARLIC

GLAZED STICKY CHICKEN WINGS
CHOOSE FROM BUFFALO, BBQ GLAZE OR
WHISKEY & HONEY 
ADD: 1 DIP FOR £1.5 / 3 FOR £4
AIOLI, CHILLI MAYO, CHEESY SAUCE 

MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES
WINNIE’S TOMATO JAM

ISPINI CHARCUTERIE PLATE
BRESAOLA, COPPA, FENNEL SALAMI, PICKLES
AND BREAD STICKS

MIKE’S FANCY CHEESE PLATE
CLADDAGH (HARD COW), YOUNG BUCK
(BLUE), BALLYLISK (SOFT COW), APPLE JELLY
AND CRISPY SOURDOUGH

£8

£7

£10

£10

SOUP OF THE DAY
TOPPED WITH SEEDS, SERVED WITH WARM
SOURDOUGH

MAC & CHEESE
MACARONI ENVELOPED IN OUR
HOMEMADE CHEESY BÉCHAMEL - BAKED
UNTIL BUBBLING AND GOLDEN

CRISPY BREADED CHICKEN 
SERVED WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE,
CRISPY ONION & MASH POTATO

HOMEMADE FISHCAKES
ICEBERG LETTUCE, CHILLI MAYO, LIME &
BAKED POTATO WEDGES

ROOTS AND KALE SALAD
BEETROOT, SWEET POTATO, RED ONION
WITH KALE, PICKLED APPLE AND SEEDS
[add chicken fillet £5]

BEEF STEW
SLOW-BRAISED IRISH BEEF WITH CARROTS
AND RICH RED WINE GRAVY SERVED WITH
MASH

HOME CLASSICS

£8

£15

£12

£15

£16

£8

£8

PUDDINGS

DRAYNE’S DAIRY FARM ICE CREAM
& SORBET*
ONE SCOOP 2.50 - TWO SCOOPS* 4

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE*
TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE
& VANILLA ICE CREAM

APPLE CRUMBLE*
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

BURGERS

WINNIE’S CHEESEBURGER
BEEF PATTY, CLADDAGH, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
PICKLES & BAKED POTATO WEDGES
[add bacon £2.5]

BLUE CHEESEBURGER
BEEF PATTY, YOUNG BUCK, CARAMELISED
ONION, LETTUCE & BAKED POTATO WEDGES
[add bacon £2.5] 

CAJUN LENTIL CROQUETTES
BURGER
CONFIT TOMATO, LETTUCE, MAYO, CRISPY
ONION & BAKED POTATO WEDGES

£10

£6.5

£8£4

£12.5



Please let us know if yoPlease let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirementsu have any allergies or
dietary requirements

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
SINGLE | DOUBLE
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO TONIC 

ICED LATTE
SYRUP: VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT £0.5
MOCHA LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
IRISH COFFEE

£2 | £3

ROSIE LEA TEA

CAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT
ORANGE GROVE VANILLA
WINTER SPICE
STRAWBERRY TINGLE
BLUEBERRY
EARL GREY
WILD STRAWBERRY BLACK
ASSAM
GUNPOWDER GREEN
FAIRTRADE HOUSE BLEND
SPRING BERRY
CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY

TEA EXPERIENCE

SOFT DRINKS

WB WEATS WATER
STILL | SPARKLING 
SODA WATER
LEMONADE | PINK
SCHWEPPES
FERVERTREE TONICS
COKE | ZERO
FANTA

ROSIE LEA ICED TEA

PEACH ICE TEA
BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH SYRUP & LEMON

LEMON ICE TEA
FAIRTRADE HOUSE BLEND,  LEMON SYRUP 

£3.2
£3.5
£3.7
£3

£3.7
£4

£4

£4
£4

£4.5
£7

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£12

£4

£4

£2.3 | £4.6

£3
£3.5

 £3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

by “Bailies” JUICES

ORANGE
JUST PRESSED ORANGES AND ICE

APPLE
100% PRESSED APPLES

PINEAPPLE
100% PINEAPPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY
100% CRANBERRY JUICE

£3

£3

£3

£3

DRINKS

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

MIMOSA
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO

APPLE & CINNAMON BELLINI
HOMEMADE STRAWBERRY SYRUP AND
PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
WINNIE’S ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

£9

£9

£12

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements



*All spirits are 35ml, unless otherwise stated

RUM & RESERVES

HENNESSY VS COGNAC
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
GRAND KADOO CARNIVAL
SPICED | BANANA | PINEAPPLE |
COCONUT
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HENNESSY XO COGNAC
GRAND KADOO CLUB 8 YEARS
GRAND KADOO CLUB 3 YEARS
CLES DES DUCS XO
ZACAPA ROYAL SOLERA GRAN
RESERVED

£6
£5

£4.5

£4.5
£20
£6

£5.5
£9.5
£25

WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS BLACKBUSH
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
JAMESON
BOWSAW BOURBON
BOWSAW STRAIGHT RYE
HINCH 5 YEARS DOUBLE WOOD
MCCONNELLS
TITANIC DISTILLERS
RED BREAST 12
SUNTORY HIBIKI
BUSHMILLS 21 YEAR
BUSHMILLS 14 YEAR
NIKKA TAILORED
DUNVILLES PX 12 YEARS
DRUMSHANBO SINGLE POT STILL

£5
£5

£5.5
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6

£8.5
£16
£25
£7.5
£13
£11
£8

VODKA

TITANIC DISTILLERS
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILLA

£6
£7

£5.2
£5.5

GIN

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER 
ORIGINAL | SARDINIAN | CALIFORNIAN
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY NO.TEN
JAWBOX SMALL BATCH
COPELAND CLASSIC
WEAVERS
UKIYO YUZU CITRUS
UKIYO BLOSSOM
BOATYARD DOUBLE
GORDON'S PINK
JAWBOX GINS
APPLE & GINGER | PINEAPPLE & GINGER |
RHURBARB & GINGER

£7

£6
£5.5
£6.5
£6
£6
£6
£8
£8
£6

£4.5
£5.5

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO 
PATRON REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL PLATA

£4
£6.5
£7.5
£25

LIQUEURS

PASSOA LIQUEUR
RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA LIQUEUR
DISARONNO AMARETTO LIQUEUR
CARTRON PEPPERMINT LIQUEUR 
COINTREAU
CHAMBORD
BAILEYS
KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR 
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
ST GERMAIN 
APEROL
REGAL ROGUE VERMOUTH
RED | DRY 
CAMPARI

£3.5
£3.5
£4
£4

£4.5
£5.5
£4.5
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£4

SPIRITS



125ml available upon request

RED WINE

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSSOO | ITALY
LES JARDINS DIVERS MERLOT | FRANCE
RUN BY REBELS MALBEC | FRANCE
SANTA ESTADEA CRIANZA | SPAIN
PETH WETZ SPÄTBURGUNDER | GERMANY
ZENSA NERO DI TROIA | ITALY
ALPHA ZETA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO | ITALY

£6.5
£7.5
£7.5
£8.5
£10

175ml 250ml Bottle

£8.5
£10.5
£10.5
£11.5
£13.5

£24
£29
£29
£33
£39
£34
£47

WHITE WINE

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE BLANCO | ITALY
IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY
LES JARDINS DIVERS SAUVIGNON | FRANCE
VILLA NORIA PICPOUL DE PINET | FRANCE
THE CLOUD FACTORY SAUVIGNON BLANC | NEW ZEALAND
XANADU VINEWORKS CHARDONNAY | WESTERN AUSTRALIA
ATTIS LIAS FINAS ALBARIÑO | SPAIN

£6.5
£7.5
£9
£9
£9

£11.5

£8.5
£10.5
£12
£12
£12
£15

£24
£29
£34
£35
£35
£44
£50

ROSÉ

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSÉ | ITALY
LES OLIVIERS GRENACHE CINSAULT ROSÉ | FRANCE

£6.5
£7.5

£8.5
£9.5

£24
£27

DRAUGHT
BELFAST LAGER
GUINNESS
HEVERLEE PILSNER
MAGGIES LEAP
OUTCIDER

£6.5
£6.5
£6

£6.5
£6

£4.85
£4.85
£4.5

BOTTLED
CORONA
MAGNERS
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 

WINE, BEER & CIDER

SPARKLING

LUCHETTO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY N.V | ITALY
AYALA BRUT MAJEUR N.V | FRANCE
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE BRUT N.V | FRANCE

£8.5 £33
£75
£90

125ml 750ml

Half Pint Pint

£3.5
£3.5

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25



HOME CLASSICS

MARGARITA

NEGRONI 

BRAMBLE

OLD FASHION

APEROL SPRITZ

GINGERBREAD WHISKEY SOUR

BELFAST  SPECIALS

WINNIE’S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

POTIN PLAOMA 

BAILEY’S COFFEE £8

MARTINIS

ORIGINAL

FRENCH

DIRTY

LEMONDROP

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

COCKTAILS
£12 each

ALCOHOL FREE
£10 each

0% APEROL SPRITZ

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements



Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

KIDS MENU

BABYCHINO £1

HOT CHOCOLATE £2

DAILY JUICE £2

DRINKS

UNTIL 4PM

BEANS ON TOAST £6

MINI FULL WINNIE’S £9

ALL DAY

CHICKEN GOUJON & WEDGES £8

MAC AND CHEESE £7

CHEESEBURGER £10

FOOD



Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

EGGS YOUR WAY
SOURDOUGH & BUTTER

BACON AND EGG BAP
SEAVIEW FARM BACON, EGG, WINNIE’S TOMATO JAM

CHEESE AND HERB OMELETTE
BALLIVARRING, CAIS NA TIRE, POTATO FARLS

FULL WINNIE’S
EGGS YOUR WAY, SEAVIEW FARM PORK SAUSAGE & CURED BACK BACON, BLACK
PUDDING, BAKED BEANS, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & TOASTED POTATO FARLS

GRILLED IRISH CHEESE TOASTIE
WINNIE’S TOMATO JAM, PICKLED CUCUMBER

ADD ONS 
SEAVIEW FARM SAUSAGE, CURED BACK BACON £3.5 EACH
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY, POTATO FARLS £3 EACH

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

MIMOSA 
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO 

APPLE & CINNAMON BELLINI
HOMEMADE APPLE & CINNAMON SYRUP AND PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

£7.5

£8

£11

£16

£12

£9

£9

£12

BRUNCH


