

SHARING

BREAD & HUMMUS

CREAMY HUMMUS TOPPED WITH PAPRIKA & ROASTED GARLIC

£7

GLAZED STICKY CHICKEN WINGS

CHOOSE FROM BUFFALO, BBQ GLAZE OR WHISKEY & HONEY
ADD: 1 DIP FOR £1.5 / 3 FOR £4
AIOLI, CHILLI MAYO, CHEESY SAUCE

£8

MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES

WINNIE'S TOMATO JAM

£7

ISPINI CHARCUTERIE PLATE

BRESAOLA, COPPA, FENNEL SALAMI, PICKLES AND BREAD STICKS

£10

MIKE'S FANCY CHEESE PLATE

CLADDAGH (HARD COW), YOUNG BUCK (BLUE), BALLYLISK (SOFT COW), APPLE JELLY AND CRISPY SOURDOUGH

£10

BURGERS

WINNIE'S CHEESEBURGER

BEEF PATTY, CLADDAGH, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES & BAKED POTATO WEDGES
[add bacon £2.5]

£16

BLUE CHEESEBURGER

BEEF PATTY, YOUNG BUCK, CARAMELISED ONION, LETTUCE & BAKED POTATO WEDGES
[add bacon £2.5]

£17

CAJUN LENTIL CROQUETTES

BURGER

CONFIT TOMATO, LETTUCE, MAYO, CRISPY ONION & BAKED POTATO WEDGES

£14

SIDES

SOURDOUGH & BUTTER

£3.5

BAKED POTATO WEDGES

£5

WITH GARLIC MAYO

HOMEMADE MASH POTATO

£4

HOME CLASSICS

SOUP OF THE DAY

£8

TOPPED WITH SEEDS, SERVED WITH WARM SOURDOUGH

MAC & CHEESE

£12.5

MACARONI ENVELOPED IN OUR HOMEMADE CHEESY BÉCHAMEL - BAKED UNTIL BUBBLING AND GOLDEN

CRISPY BREADED CHICKEN

£15

SERVED WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE, CRISPY ONION & MASH POTATO

HOMEMADE FISHCAKES

£16

ICEBERG LETTUCE, CHILLI MAYO, LIME & BAKED POTATO WEDGES

ROOTS AND KALE SALAD

£12

BEETROOT, SWEET POTATO, RED ONION WITH KALE, PICKLED APPLE AND SEEDS
[add chicken fillet £5]

BEEF STEW

£15

SLOW-BRAISED IRISH BEEF WITH CARROTS AND RICH RED WINE GRAVY SERVED WITH MASH

KIDS

CHICKEN DIPPERS & WEDGES

£8

MAC & CHEESE

£8

CHEESEBURGER

£10

PUDDINGS

DRAYNE'S DAIRY FARM ICE CREAM & SORBET*

ONE SCOOP 2.50 - TWO SCOOPS* 4

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE*

£6.5

TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

APPLE CRUMBLE*

£8

SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

DRINKS

COFFEE

by "Bailies"

ESPRESSO	£2 £3
SINGLE DOUBLE	
AMERICANO	£3.2
FLAT WHITE	£3.5
LATTE	£3.7
MACCHIATO	£3
CAPPUCCINO	£3.7
ESPRESSO TONIC	£4

ICED LATTE

SYRUP: VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT £0.5

MOCHA LATTE	£4
MATCHA LATTE	£4
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.5
IRISH COFFEE	£7

ROSIE LEA TEA

CAMOMILE	£3.5
PEPPERMINT	£3.5
ORANGE GROVE VANILLA	£3.5
WINTER SPICE	£3.5
STRAWBERRY TINGLE	£3.5
BLUEBERRY	£3.5
EARL GREY	£3.5
WILD STRAWBERRY BLACK	£3.5
ASSAM	£3.5
GUNPOWDER GREEN	£3.5
FAIRTRADE HOUSE BLEND	£3.5
SPRING BERRY	£3.5
CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY	£3.5

TEA EXPERIENCE

JUICES

ORANGE	£3
JUST PRESSED ORANGES AND ICE	
APPLE	£3
100% PRESSED APPLES	
PINEAPPLE	£3
100% PINEAPPLE JUICE	
CRANBERRY	£3
100% CRANBERRY JUICE	

SOFT DRINKS

WB WEATS WATER	£2.3 £4.6
STILL SPARKLING	
SODA WATER	£3
LEMONADE PINK	£3.5
SCHWEPPES	£3.5
FERVERTREE TONICS	£3.5
COKE ZERO	£3.5
FANTA	£3.5

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

MIMOSA	£9
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO	
APPLE & CINNAMON BELLINI	£9
HOMEMADE STRAWBERRY SYRUP AND PROSECCO	

ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12
WINNIE'S ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL	

ROSIE LEA ICED TEA

PEACH ICE TEA

BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH SYRUP & LEMON

£4

LEMON ICE TEA

FAIRTRADE HOUSE BLEND, LEMON SYRUP

£4

SPIRITS

GIN

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER	£7
ORIGINAL SARDINIAN CALIFORNIAN	
HENDRICKS	£6
TANQUERAY	£5.5
TANQUERAY NO.TEN	£6.5
JAWBOX SMALL BATCH	£6
COPELAND CLASSIC	£6
WEAVERS	£6
UKIYO YUZU CITRUS	£8
UKIYO BLOSSOM	£8
BOATYARD DOUBLE	£6
GORDON'S PINK	£4.5
JAWBOX GINS	£5.5
APPLE & GINGER PINEAPPLE & GINGER RHUBARB & GINGER	

WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS BLACKBUSH	£5
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL	£5
JAMESON	£5.5
BOWSAW BOURBON	£6
BOWSAW STRAIGHT RYE	£6
HINCH 5 YEARS DOUBLE WOOD	£6
MCCONNELLS	£6
TITANIC DISTILLERS	£6
RED BREAST 12	£8.5
SUNTORY HIBIKI	£16
BUSHMILLS 21 YEAR	£25
BUSHMILLS 14 YEAR	£7.5
NIKKA TAILORED	£13
DUNVILLES PX 12 YEARS	£11
DRUMSHANBO SINGLE POT STILL	£8

VODKA

TITANIC DISTILLERS	£6
GREY GOOSE	£7
ABSOLUT	£5.2
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£5.5

LIQUEURS

PASSOA LIQUEUR	£3.5
RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA LIQUEUR	£3.5
DISARONNO AMARETTO LIQUEUR	£4
CARTRON PEPPERMINT LIQUEUR	£4
COINTREAU	£4.5
CHAMBORD	£5.5
BAILEYS	£4.5
KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR	£4
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	£4
ST GERMAIN	£4
APEROL	£4
REGAL ROGUE VERMOUTH	£4
RED DRY	
CAMPARI	£4

RUM & RESERVES

HENNESSY VS COGNAC	£6
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£5
GRAND KADOO CARNIVAL	£4.5
SPICED BANANA PINEAPPLE COCONUT	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£4.5
HENNESSY XO COGNAC	£20
GRAND KADOO CLUB 8 YEARS	£6
GRAND KADOO CLUB 3 YEARS	£5.5
CLES DES DUCS XO	£9.5
ZACAPA ROYAL SOLERA GRAN RESERVED	£25

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER	£4
DON JULIO REPOSADO	£6.5
PATRON REPOSADO	£7.5
CLASE AZUL PLATA	£25

WINE, BEER & CIDER

RED WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSSO ITALY	£6.5	£8.5	£24
LES JARDINS DIVERS MERLOT FRANCE	£7.5	£10.5	£29
RUN BY REBELS MALBEC FRANCE	£7.5	£10.5	£29
SANTA ESTADEA CRIANZA SPAIN	£8.5	£11.5	£33
PETH WETZ SPÄTBURGUNDER GERMANY	£10	£13.5	£39
ZENSA NERO DI TROIA ITALY			£34
ALPHA ZETA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO ITALY			£47

WHITE WINE

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE BLANCO ITALY	£6.5	£8.5	£24
IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	£7.5	£10.5	£29
LES JARDINS DIVERS SAUVIGNON FRANCE	£9	£12	£34
VILLA NORIA PICPOUL DE PINET FRANCE	£9	£12	£35
THE CLOUD FACTORY SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	£9	£12	£35
XANADU VINEWORKS CHARDONNAY WESTERN AUSTRALIA	£11.5	£15	£44
ATTIS LIAS FINAS ALBARIÑO SPAIN			£50

ROSÉ

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSÉ ITALY	£6.5	£8.5	£24
LES OLIVIERS GRENACHE CINSAUT ROSÉ FRANCE	£7.5	£9.5	£27

SPARKLING

	125ml	750ml
LUCETTO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY N.V ITALY	£8.5	£33
AYALA BRUT MAJEUR N.V FRANCE		£75
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE BRUT N.V FRANCE		£90

DRAUGHT

	Half Pint	Pint
BELFAST LAGER	£3.5	£6.5
GUINNESS	£3.5	£6.5
EVERLEE PILSNER	£3.25	£6
MAGGIES LEAP	£3.25	£6.5
OUTCIDER	£3.25	£6

BOTTLED

CORONA	£4.85
MAGNERS	£4.85
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	£4.5

COCKTAILS

£12 each

HOME CLASSICS

MARGARITA

NEGRONI

BRAMBLE

OLD FASHION

APEROL SPRITZ

GINGERBREAD WHISKEY SOUR

BELFAST SPECIALS

WINNIE'S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

POTIN PLAOMA

BAILEY'S COFFEE £8

MARTINIS

ORIGINAL

FRENCH

DIRTY

LEMONDROP

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ALCOHOL FREE

£10 each

0% APEROL SPRITZ

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

KIDS MENU

DRINKS

BABYCHINO £1

HOT CHOCOLATE £2

DAILY JUICE £2

FOOD

UNTIL 4PM

BEANS ON TOAST £6

MINI FULL WINNIE'S £9

ALL DAY

CHICKEN GOJON & WEDGES £8

MAC AND CHEESE £7

CHEESEBURGER £10

BRUNCH

EGGS YOUR WAY	£7.5
SOURDOUGH & BUTTER	
BACON AND EGG BAP	£8
SEAVIEW FARM BACON, EGG, WINNIE'S TOMATO JAM	
CHEESE AND HERB OMELETTE	£11
BALLIVARRING, CAIS NA TIRE, POTATO FARLS	
FULL WINNIE'S	£16
EGGS YOUR WAY, SEAVIEW FARM PORK SAUSAGE & CURED BACK BACON, BLACK PUDDING, BAKED BEANS, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS & TOASTED POTATO FARLS	
GRILLED IRISH CHEESE TOASTIE	£12
WINNIE'S TOMATO JAM, PICKLED CUCUMBER	
ADD ONS	
SEAVIEW FARM SAUSAGE, CURED BACK BACON £3.5 EACH	
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY, POTATO FARLS £3 EACH	

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

MIMOSA	£9
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO	
APPLE & CINNAMON BELLINI	£9
HOMEMADE APPLE & CINNAMON SYRUP AND PROSECCO	
ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL	£12